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Date Start Length Board Component Title Year
Half Term Holiday Week

Mon 02 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Maths Mock Paper 1 10
Wed 04 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Geography Mock Exam 10
Wed 11 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK History mock exam 10
Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:15 MOCK Music GCSE Mock Exam 10
Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:45 MOCK Drama Mock Exam 10
Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Statistics paper 1 10
Mon 16 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK PE GCSE Mock 10
Wed 18 Jun 13:00 01:45 MOCK Citizenship paper 1 10
Thu 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 MOCK English Lang Mock 10
Thu 19 Jun 13:00 01:45 MOCK Business Studies GCSE Mock 10
Fri 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 MOCK Biology GCSE Mock 10
Fri 20 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Digital IT Mock 10
Fri 20 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Health & Social Care Mock 10
Mon 23 Jun 09:00 02:15 MOCK English Literature Mock Paper 2 10
Mon 23 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Maths Mock Paper 2 10
Tue 24 Jun 09:00 01:45 MOCK Chemistry GCSE Mock 10
Tue 24 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Construction Mock Exam 10
Wed 25 Jun 09:00 01:45 MOCK French GCSE Mock Listening & Reading 10
Wed 25 Jun 13:00 01:45 MOCK Spanish Listening & Reading 10
Thu 26 Jun 09:00 01:30 MOCK Maths Mock Paper 3 10
Thu 26 Jun 13:00 01:30 MOCK Computer Science GCSE Mock 10
Fri 27 Jun INSET day
Mon 30 Jun 09:00 01:45 MOCK Physics GCSE Mock 10
Mon 30 Jun 13:00 01:45 MOCK RS GCSE Mock 1 10
Mon 30 Jun 13:00 01:45 MOCK Food GCSE Mock 10
Mon 30 Jun 13:00 02:00 MOCK Design &Technology Mock Exam 10
Tue 08 Jul 08:30 05:00 MOCK Textiles GCSE Mock 1 10
Tue 08 Jul 08:30 05:00 MOCK Art GCSE Mock 1 10
Wed 09 Jul 08:30 05:00 MOCK Photography GCSE Mock 1 (opt C) 10
Thu 10 Jul 08:30 05:00 MOCK Photography GCSE Mock 1 (opt B) 10

Ends

Students must be available for all their subject exams. Students must arrive early for each exam and should be 
prepared to leave school late if their exam ends after 3pm. Exams can be added, removed or changed - this version is 
correct at 19 March 2025. Please read the candidate handbook and all JCQ notices prior to the exams starting.

Morning start: 9am; afternoon start: 1.00pm
Languages Listening & Reading exams sit back-to-back

If you have any questions about exams please contact Miss Gordon in the exams office on 01332 540024 or email 
exams@murraypark.derby.sch.uk 
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